
County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER MOBILE HOME Grand Total

Grand Total

ALACHUA

BAKER

BAY

BRADFORD

BREVARD

BROWARD

CALHOUN

CHARLOTTE

CITRUS

CLAY

COLLIER

COLUMBIA

DESOTO

DIXIE

DUVAL

ESCAMBIA

FLAGLER

FRANKLIN

GADSDEN

GILCHRIST

GLADES

GULF

HAMILTON

HARDEE

HENDRY

HERNANDO

HIGHLANDS

HILLSBOROUGH

HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

LAFAYETTE

LAKE

LEE

LEON

LEVY

LIBERTY

MADISON

MANATEE

MARION

MARTIN

MIAMI-DADE

MONROE

NASSAU

OKALOOSA

OKEECHOBEE

ORANGE

OSCEOLA

PALM BEACH

PASCO

PINELLAS

POLK

PUTNAM

SANTA ROSA

SARASOTA

SEMINOLE

ST JOHNS

ST LUCIE

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

21,899

593,683

13,733

37,143

120,797

51,739

668,501

17,914

32,951

70,819

154,679

370,219

332,668

453,794

529,027

243,545

105,334

846,942

979,967

630,689

1,394,091

399,288

1,467,845

56,000

257,033

134,546

146,082

2,337,269

207,467

481,106

466,279

27,101

11,032

73,974

290,315

882,091

472,960

12,203

22,548

63,799

196,935

26,750

1,394,210

138,119

238,336

57,835

34,162

18,367

24,907

16,208

32,019

59,042

17,847

148,471

331,515

944,641

26,466

45,721

93,759

470,955

249,900

233,548

259,660

18,838

1,938,722

701,901

38,222

236,982

37,490

256,653

23,767,253

103

74,712

6,090

4,256

7,008

4,763

33,125

2,436

5,090

13,845

9,362

13,366

11,919

6,238

28,406

10,375

15,146

76,491

50,548

44,880

18,078

12,506

21,244

6,286

8,020

10,849

5,931

12,781

7,511

38,790

30,776

4,734

1,503

11,576

12,947

39,158

34,058

1,526

2,441

7,754

8,649

3,475

47,667

17,226

17,965

6,935

3,719

3,270

1,842

2,167

5,145

6,897

1,314

4,239

11,340

23,535

4,170

6,378

13,097

11,355

12,450

20,633

15,686

2,220

19,146

23,613

4,890

13,128

4,673

12,486

1,035,938

16

9,512

319

631

1,745

1,033

8,449

318

714

1,403

3,615

3,634

3,839

3,306

4,855

4,557

1,887

10,565

8,717

12,284

6,683

3,399

6,337

1,240

4,385

2,561

1,886

6,943

2,047

7,933

5,173

468

166

1,808

2,543

8,200

7,906

228

359

1,016

2,118

498

12,510

2,228

3,994

783

658

335

535

569

652

534

325

1,578

4,440

8,057

595

860

1,641

3,391

4,456

4,795

3,405

291

5,115

8,844

824

3,644

868

2,740

233,963

19,274

35,308

587

7,035

15,428

9,688

71,567

3,978

6,175

12,641

15,611

32,662

28,601

35,722

43,883

33,322

17,070

113,530

71,142

57,551

82,579

26,870

90,349

11,064

27,789

16,890

20,414

141,646

21,650

64,854

38,909

4,446

2,196

13,870

35,720

77,742

56,059

3,226

4,476

10,915

21,001

4,349

119,582

20,660

29,196

9,462

7,361

2,733

4,647

3,210

7,339

8,750

3,428

12,564

35,820

81,812

5,036

8,991

14,605

37,089

27,464

37,234

29,406

4,084

75,235

65,258

7,098

31,352

6,088

29,171

2,132,464

223

33,545

660

2,614

7,300

4,829

28,875

759

2,897

3,015

4,543

12,943

14,387

14,968

23,469

15,730

7,235

28,145

46,498

22,639

38,826

9,099

29,051

3,872

15,612

6,251

26,161

59,355

14,483

18,485

19,665

1,048

956

4,326

11,384

46,408

21,261

748

1,252

3,622

9,564

1,781

40,810

8,198

10,990

2,108

1,281

758

2,539

1,426

1,852

2,326

2,221

6,378

15,713

26,812

2,211

1,970

3,957

23,447

11,569

16,954

20,479

1,413

43,199

33,011

1,951

15,115

1,859

9,392

928,423

83

5

14

8

160

7

8

17

26

72

62

98

135

46

56

163

306

98

261

55

261

7

49

50

85

912

92

107

89

4

12

15

441

167

218

5

3

28

48

11

565

38

53

15

71

6

11

5

6

18

1

26

100

254

6

32

30

102

40

43

34

11

565

226

12

80

7

86

6,727

869

98

296

130

947

58

116

292

212

889

669

914

830

418

207

1,892

2,461

1,110

2,869

783

5,736

138

719

318

281

7,391

322

931

794

115

44

167

1,127

2,301

912

41

66

266

336

164

3,333

327

338

257

59

67

82

31

58

220

39

206

1,112

2,394

69

120

241

1,033

360

463

318

69

5,562

1,169

117

392

184

961

57,810

13

8,156

249

840

2,963

1,342

37,437

330

580

1,496

4,502

11,430

9,714

12,274

15,697

7,778

3,237

19,455

30,069

19,648

32,247

10,857

28,601

1,409

8,577

4,215

8,978

66,885

5,977

15,696

11,448

509

142

1,981

4,958

23,966

15,032

143

430

1,128

6,372

558

30,223

3,567

8,605

986

438

345

499

413

709

1,015

393

7,946

8,712

25,397

635

896

2,406

11,082

8,077

9,314

9,528

346

42,239

27,704

920

7,749

737

7,085

655,285

155

36,284

117

4,269

12,709

5,365

51,951

2,095

3,741

7,741

11,092

28,278

25,724

34,440

35,128

25,399

10,048

68,334

61,815

44,724

96,673

25,196

91,925

7,170

25,091

13,032

11,919

164,286

17,318

41,616

34,601

3,025

1,360

8,039

27,761

75,856

38,320

1,553

2,642

6,985

15,218

3,088

117,894

12,105

18,814

7,609

4,664

2,012

2,749

1,957

3,487

6,228

1,820

10,353

32,343

80,224

3,062

5,467

10,041

34,738

23,116

18,774

19,836

2,056

113,642

52,902

4,489

23,038

4,385

19,879

1,819,767

2,115

395,214

5,711

17,395

73,334

24,581

435,990

7,933

13,630

30,369

105,716

266,945

237,753

345,834

376,624

145,920

50,448

528,367

708,411

427,755

1,115,875

310,523

1,194,341

24,814

166,791

80,380

70,427

1,877,070

138,067

292,694

324,824

12,752

4,653

32,192

193,434

608,293

299,194

4,733

10,879

32,085

133,629

12,826

1,021,626

73,770

148,381

29,680

15,911

8,841

12,003

6,430

12,771

33,054

8,306

105,181

221,935

696,156

10,682

21,007

47,741

348,718

162,368

125,338

160,968

8,348

1,634,019

489,174

17,921

142,484

18,689

174,853

16,896,876
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County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER MOBILE HOME Grand Total

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

TAYLOR

UNION

VOLUSIA

WAKULLA

WALTON

WASHINGTON

Z-DHSMV

Z-NO COUNTY

Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE 21,899

593,683

13,733

37,143

120,797

51,739

668,501

17,914

32,951

70,819

103

74,712

6,090

4,256

7,008

4,763

33,125

2,436

5,090

13,845

16

9,512

319

631

1,745

1,033

8,449

318

714

1,403

19,274

35,308

587

7,035

15,428

9,688

71,567

3,978

6,175

12,641

223

33,545

660

2,614

7,300

4,829

28,875

759

2,897

3,015

83

5

14

8

160

7

8

17

869

98

296

130

947

58

116

292

13

8,156

249

840

2,963

1,342

37,437

330

580

1,496

155

36,284

117

4,269

12,709

5,365

51,951

2,095

3,741

7,741

2,115

395,214

5,711

17,395

73,334

24,581

435,990

7,933

13,630

30,369
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